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CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
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CASCAVEL
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CASCAVEL
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CASCAVEL

Mikael Pereira Rocha
Maelen Lopes Nunes
Edilanea lima da silva
Gabriele Padilha De Araujo

Edivaldo Rodrigues Barbosa Junior

Marlon Gomes Cordeiro
FRANCISCA DE PAULA FABRICIO
Magno de Paula fabricio
Wailan Paula Ferreira

Derislene dos Santos Silva

Ana Sarah Souza Rodrigues

Antonio Luam Rodrigues da Costa

IWDERSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
Ana Caroline Camilo Silva

DHYERISON CARLOS MAIA SARAIVA

Cleberson dos Santos Chaves
Vitoria gomes nogueira

Hoziane Silva Morais

Graziele Lima Domingos

Lucas Silva Rocha

Germana Alves da Silva

Kailany Alves Andrade

Francisca Jaislane Alves Silva
Bianca Nascimento da Silva
Adriana Mariano da Silva
GUSTAVO HOLANDA DA SILVA
Bruna maiara fernandes da silva
Bruna maiara fernandes da silva
Daniele Ferreira dos Santos
Maria Hyandra Silva Santos
Myqueline Rodrigues de Paula
Samara de Carvalho Barros

20132822304
20331666051
21216461327
16338083851
20441569859
21204553132
16175678088
16458013508
16666460422
21214126601
16125096433
20364747468
16311447038
20207915630
16131463558
16487019632
16650477312
16076904462
16070558570
16180469033
16319269252
16307942321
16314537461
16688073677
21214324187
20388125521
13440198927
13440198917
16074120677
20207911104
16495657901
16675353552

24
23
21
19
18
18
26
19
17
27
20
25
18
17
23
18
18
18
24
19
17
17
16
17
20
16
25
25
22
18
18
17

6928223308
6247796374
7888741363
8410322382
10124773397
9966565370
5833780306
8571072329
9917331344
7113300340
6904811366
6115496381
8544153356
2858505390
7577194301
8413699339
60808208381
8693115308
7446248351
8763347377
10249785323
10090601394
10990746305
62890132382
8285964337
9682184312
7178030313
7178030313
61464622337
9105483310
10732821398
10116825324

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
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CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
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CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL

Francisca Larissa Santos Nunes

Valdielyson Eduardo de Queiroz Pereira

Evanice alves de Sousa

Vivian Bernardo dos Santos
Brena Gomes Da Silva

Kaline Lima Teixeira

Juliana da Silva Costa

Rafael Celestino da Silva
Antonio Marcos de castro alves
Vitéria Gomes do Nascimento

FRANCISCO LEANDRO SILVA DA COSTA

Valesca Gomes do Nascimento
Deuziele Oliveira dos Santos
Deuzivan oliveira dos santos
Lidia Martins Dos Santos
Kettlen Lima Pessoa

Amanda Nascimento da Silva
Gustavo da Silva Félix

Beatriz Conrado da Silva
Vanusa Gongalves da Silva
Nayane Barbosa Nunes

Renan da Silva Moreira

Carlos Daniel Ribeiro da Silva
Nailson Nogueira Barros
YASMIM NASCIMENTO COSTA
Maria Aparecida de Oliveira de Souza
Marcos Vinicius souza reis
Hanna Larissa Procopio Dos Santos
Valeska Alves Silva

Maria Alinny Vitaliano Costa
Bruna Paula do nascimento
Silveliane Pedro dos Santos
Vitdria Santana Alves

16314472866
20450184239
16004593452
20450179618
16037186244
16313287208
13006552198
12194972538
16084431799
16077043738
16328741155
16670462639
21205479696
21205480473
16082882130
20202033893
20450193416
22014508258
16067974976
16037559350
20430422568
16562319367
16064204630
16536341873
16291326540
16465421888
16490918642
20084882780
16357201872
16439326091
16002970771
16066108442
16066148444
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29
26
18
16
16
18
18
26
20
18
18
16
16
22
22
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
17
21
19
23
18
26
25
23

10058488316
5001697301
60808385321
9334678348
8826971374
9343269323
9312748343
9576156394
6457321330
8611356365
9411702333
10208736395
62752585357
62752585357
7283654305
6366900914
7027660385
6886292374
60588188344
7732874340
7984390339
8827823395
8252355374
10753521342
62116962307
10210107316
62367797323
8129980304
6553211361
8447451380
6085303360
6126941357
6122091308

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO



CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
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Victor luis Silva

Izabelle de Oliveira Costa
Débora Pessoa Sousa

Grazielle Rodrigues Lopes
Sthefany Louse Ramos da Silva
Auriane Ferreira Lima

Ana Rayssa Paiva Moreira

Jodo Carlos Santos Silva Filho
Gabriela Rodrigues LOPES
Maria Cirliane Da Silva Araujo
Maria Tainara oliveiraQ
Antonia Celiane Da Silva Santos
Monica Simplicio

Antonia Celineide Da Silva Santos
Jessica Estephany de Souza Lima
Patricia Lima da silva

Valéria Rocha Ledo
Gabriel Angel Ramires nobre
Aline da Silva Moreira

Leticia candeia da Silva

Larissi Costa Nogueira (obs:o RG e da mae
Eliane Oliveira da Silva
Gecimara Carvalho da Silva
Amanda Freitas de Melo
Patricia Leite Belizario
Francisco Rian Lemos da Silva
LETICIA RIBEIRO MORAIS

fcaro Ramon Sousa Silva

Daniel da Silva Medeiros
Juliana de Lima sousa
Adalberto Dantas de lima
Maria Bruna da Silva

Maria Adriely Santos da Silva

16074530131
16216279565
20962117530
16213159429
16312544231
13025456190
21212768304
16328766506
16313894775
16352976221
16489029759
16037155403
20060760456
21207616836
16040374102
23693406207
20618758547
13128930197
20713290131
16491064418
16470927107
12179100363
16064176106
21214707949
20611222153
16318608614
16040824124
10765284682
16040511215
20733089369
16064092557
16069699212
16515357622
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18
16
16
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21
21
16
28
25
21
19
26
18
15
27
27
17
26
17
17
29
29
28
25
24
23

8023740342
7555995352
7024941359
8531163340
8291316392
7906570316
8076357314
8670918358
9861692347
6691539311
6190606385
7554380354
60809476339
9176471306
5957592382
6623261303
7887071321
62450373365
44172276830
10230160360
10906082331
61703480384
5801921303
9334172339
6650088307
10208427333
5258202305
6476063308
6124396319
2858915377
6874925300
7634586358
7459162361
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CASCAVEL
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CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL
CASCAVEL

Maria luana dantas de araujo
Maria Elissandra Custédio de Lima
Geysla Lima Andrade

Larissa Queiroz de Sousa

Jamires Rocha da Silva

KAREN STEFANI AZEVEDO DE LIMA
Francisco Edson de Sousa Prudéncio

Milena keury Bernardo de Oliveira
Livia de Castro Silva Freitas
Bruno Bras dos Anjos

Isadora Vieira Moura

Maria Eduarda Silva Martins
Cristiane moreira dos Santos
José Adriano Braga

Guilherme Carvalho matias
Rodrigo Lucas de Souza Rocha
Vivian Esteffanny Siva de Sousa
Maria Bruna Silva De Lima

Luiz Guilherme Menezes Firmino
Sdvio Vitor Queiroz Pereira
Michelle Freitas de Oliveira
Maria Fernanda Silva meira
Maria lasmim da Silva

Géssica Ingrid Rodrigues Feitosa
Emylly da Silva Pereira

Douglas Rosario dos Santos
Francisca Auricélia Silva Vitaliano
Vanessa Borges Alves

Lucas Estévao Silva

Aiko Hilly Ribeiro de Paula

Maria Nagela Lima de Assis
Wesley Lima de Oliveira

Maria Eduarda Rodrigues Reboucas

16474299860
16387492778
20618758865
16389787007
16215312143
12993654197
16079704715
20207920405
16492874529
16135677935
16320183552
16473792652
21059594422
16074075043
16305801348
13520579196
12230274793
16492896336
13447828195
16652292638
16389408144
16492301815
16386874235
20375914034
21219283893
21243538254
14238699196
17054362851
16487189198
21214948407
22805751611
16668229906
22808817893
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19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
19
16
23
18
16
15
28
15
15
18
29
17
16

7505063340
7726475340
7023883355
8455551380
62345292326
8291790388
62786971306
62421401364
8677276327
9251112363
8118351386
62859818332
9229820318
9299601305
7325433395
9290572361
7828881355
9088477345
9841144328
8563522337
8579625319
9827905384
1915535301
8571552371
62453011308
9998832322
5404974362
9561038390
11446497305
8792183395
5643989344
10211897310
7368903305
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Leide Dayane Barros Pereira

ALINE INACIO CARNEIRO

Elisvania Oliveira da Silva

Ana Erica Santana de souza
Francisca Elissandra Miranda Diniz
Gustavo Alves Rodrigues

Vitéria Nunes Costa

Raiana ferreira da Silva

Cyntia Carvalho Ribeiro i

Emersson Araujo da Silva
EMANUEL VICTOR DA SILVA SOUZA
Julia de Cassia de Moraes Brées
Hadassa Ferreira de Lima

MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA CAMILO
Natanael Moreira da Silva

Jodo Gabriel Valente dos Santos
Ivina Lopes da Mata

Francisca Rosaline Colares de Souza Teéfilo
Rosane Maria Silva Dos Santos
Francivan Silva de paulo

Adrielle Ribeiro Alves

Daniele Silva do Nascimento

Diego moreira da silva

Tacilene silva lima

Leticia moreira da silva

Jessica Almeida Chaves

Rosiane Freitas de Lima

MARIA GRAZIELE MARTINS MATOS
Maria Rafaela Fonseca de lima
Maria Germana Nunes da Costa Brito
MARDESON ARAUJO NASCIMENTO
Ariadne Silva

Tamara da Silva Dantas

16082866607
16013677205
20203417272
20450182872
16084179496
16239357449
16490167469
12897999197
16074491748
20207920421
16145771144
22011970694
21216884139
16514015760
16687865065
20324943371
16199474741
16216496086
16037521639
16258366571
20618759306
21263198157
16079424038
20203412421
16080286085
20450182198
16610835285
16076765853
16387501017
16390281359
16037470457
20207915703
16636707853
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28
28
28
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27
26
25
24
23
23
22
21
21
19
19
18
18

4071876344
6032632326
7125868304
6788999325
7590627305
2406654303
8075539303
8087977351
8266163308
9060560396
6841021371
8791787360
9441408310
8672785363
3337039367
8754823331
4688868340
5635323359
5967423397
5321614326
5622524369
5761819550
7067473306
6467971310
6781105302
7185404339
7987349305
7458431318
7691940360
8260254395
6436606319
7391084336
8724918303
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Luis Davi Lopes Nogueira

Milena Carvalho da Silva

Jonatas vieira pereira
Juliany de Lima Pinto

Yasmim Olimpia da Silva
GABRIEL DOMINGOS DA SILVA
Jennyfer Lowrrany Campos Ferreira da Silve
Ronaldo de meneses junior

ALAN DOMINGOS DA SILVA
Danilo Silva Agostinho
Leiliane alves de lemos

Raul da Silva

Samili de Freitas lima

Sabrina Pereira da Silva

Luana dos Santos Floréncio
Claudecir da Silva Sousa

Antbnio Tales Gomes de Paula
PEDRO LAZARO DANTAS COSTA
Maria Eduarda Costa Maciel
Pedro Henrique Costa Ferreira
Grasiele Elias da Costa dos Santos
Jose Wesley Marques Macedo
Milena de castro viana

Luana de Castro viana

José Wendel Marques Macedo
Francisco Crismacleiton Gdis de Oliveira Filt
Paulina do Nascimento

Eryson Silva Costa

Victoria nogueira da Silva Borges
Ellizy Lima Rabelo

Mariana Stefany Ribeiro de Aquino
Kleciane dos Anjos

Gustavo Andrade Vidal

16491893074
13009244192
20396593539
13170292195
16320176211
16273491047
20363282801
16047588531
16158579433
21204006336
16390208066
16665959784
16565007692
16064280132
20203406669
16390180625
16160247019
21301828612
22803544309
20745625724
16225752960
16315699295
16637764842
16462337924
16315699287
20207914375
16070524765
16066764781
16667260702
23733493199
16037468371
16437066637
16311429994

18
17
16
15
15
19
19
17
15
15
27
27
22
21
20
20
18
16
15
19
19
18
18
16
16
29
20
18
17
16
21
21
16

8563338323
9253738340
9687470356
9191769337
9465907375
6841020308
7788768375
9617813351
8386140356
60370652339
5900304345
61827464321
7923591350
8046111309
4253789340
9237583303
8739343340
9660422393
7386789378
62203152354
7331798359
8882893324
14284747495
71346272417
8882904385
4638329306
8469927371
9808352324
8279531351
10873714300
7559395309
8721770336
9900460367
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Luana da silva cassiano

Alicia Keys Araujo Lima

CLAUDIA KEYKO CAMINHA HAGIHARA
Bruno do Nascimento Ribeiro
Leticia Nascimento Souza

Jodo Felipe da Silva Monteiro

Jodo pedro de menezes

Renan batista dos santos

Maria Alice Ramires Fontes

Sinara de Andrade Alves

Rute Silva pascoa

Milena Helen Chaves Pereira
Andressa Vitdria Castro de Sousa
Raphaella Evangelista Diégenes
Ramon Miguel Evangelista Diégenes

Jodo de Deus Bernardino de Sousa Filho

Mariane mendes da silva
Beatriz de Castro Lima

Jessiane Rodrigues Olimpio
Samires Dos Santos Nascimento
Elissandro da Silva

20331666159
16176571236
17051660762
16087616773
20203406766
16310923863
16537732981
20388125130
16494794220
20207816977
20387340224
70460914222
13261382197
16080815770
20334333185
20450197888
20132820492
16084643931
20704561233
12606693193
20338616076
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16
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15
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21
16
16
22
20
24
24
19
19
19
19

7448553305
9948255364
10143619314
3558582314
8292512357
8211401320
9520195319
7460913383
5530673384
62245758358
8397227377
9786037375
9041847380
2308654376
9221307360
6083953316
7613530388
8645932369
5932346345
8568013309
8689073329
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